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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Paloma Akiwenzie3062
Golden Bear

9.550 8.850 9.4259.500 37.325
1 16 1 1 1 

1 

Jazmine Castaneda3374
Classic

9.400 9.025 9.2509.300 36.975
2 13 5 4 2 

2 

Paige Cordano3372
Classic

8.825 9.425 9.3009.075 36.625
11 1 9* 2T 3T

3T

Samantha Fernandez3371
Classic

9.150 9.375 9.0259.075 36.625
5 2 9* 6 3T

3T

Sophia Bianchi3458
V-Force

9.000 9.300 8.8259.350 36.475
6T 6T 3 10 5 

5 

Sarah Swanbeck3464
V-Force

9.000 9.350 9.0008.975 36.325
6T 3T 13 7 6T

6T

Sienna Weinstein3420
Head Over Heels

9.250 9.300 8.5009.275 36.325
3 6T 6 15T 6T

6T

Brittin Walters3465
V-Force

8.850 9.050 9.3009.125 36.325
10 12 8 2T 6T

6T

Addison Von Ravensberg3410
Gym Nevada

9.175 9.350 8.7258.800 36.050
4 3T 14 12T 9 

9 

Amaya Bliwernitz3417
Gym Nevada

8.700 9.200 8.9259.150 35.975
14T 10 7 8 10 

10 

Alisyn Nichols3416
Gym Nevada

8.875 8.800 8.7259.475 35.875
9 17T 2 12T 11 

11 

Alexia Merlene-Gregg3421
Mission Valley

8.500 9.300 9.1008.400 35.300
18 6T 16 5 12T

12T

Allison Kolosky3412
Gym Nevada

8.550 9.000 8.6759.075 35.300
17 14T 9T 14 12T

12T

Taylor Cohen3402
Golden Bear

8.950 9.325 8.7508.050 35.075
8 5 18 11 14 

14 

Sabrina Romero3377
Classic

8.650 9.250 8.8758.275 35.050
16 9 17 9 15 

15 

Stella Wellborn3409
Golden Bear

8.725 9.125 8.5008.650 35.000
12T 11 15 15T 16 

16 

Elizabeth Goodwin3492
Head Over Heels

8.700 9.000 7.8509.325 34.875
14T 14T 4 18 17 

17 

Cassidy Oates3461
V-Force

8.725 8.800 8.2009.025 34.750
12T 17T 12 17 18 

18 
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